

Sessions Case No.302 Of 2018
Present:Smt.Varsha Bansal Agarwal.
Ld.Addl.Sessions judge,4th court-in-charge,
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No 46 dt:18-08-23

Today the case is fixed for appearance.

Accd .person Joydeb Roy on court bail is absent withot any steps.

Ld.P.P.in-charge takes no steps.

Regular P.O.is transferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.

Fix 06-12-23 for appearance.

Accd.person Joydeb Roy must be present on the next date fixed i/d necessary order shall be passed.

Accd as before.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addl.Sessions judge,4th court-in-charge
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

Addl.Sessions judge,4th court-in-charge,
Purba Bardhaman.