

Sessions Case No 302/2018  
Present: Subhas Chatterjee  
Additional District & Sess Judge 4 th Court  
Bardhaman Inc

Order no 52 dated 21-04-25

Today the case is fixed for consideration of charge.

The sole accused person namely Joydeb Roy on court bail is files hazira.

Regular P.O. is on ransferred.

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned today.

To 05-08-2025 for consideration of charge.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court  
Bardhaman Inc

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge 4 th Court  
Bardhaman Inc